Contact Edges, Bumpers
and Safety Mats
Protection against crushing accidents!
Protection around hazardous machinery!
Personal protection within dangerous areas!
When should I use Contact Edges,
Bumpers and Safety Mats? ..........................................11:2
Safety Contact Edges and Bumpers ............................11:3

 2TLA076005R8600 Plug insert tool.
Component List - Contact Edges
Designation Ordering Information Description
Component List - Accessories for Assembly
Designation Ordering Information Description
888-282-2123 • www.jokabsafetyna.com             ABB JOKAB SAFETY
11:16
ASB Bumper 2TLA076200R0100 53/100 black.
 2TLA076200R0200 100/200 black.
 2TLA076200R0300 150/300 black.
 2TLA076200R0400 200/400 black.
 2TLA076200R0500 53/100 black/yellow.
 2TLA076200R0600 100/200 black/yellow.
 2TLA076200R0700 150/300 black/yellow.
 2TLA076200R0800 200/400 black/yellow.
 2TLA076200R0900 60/100 NBR black (63/100).
 2TLA076200R1000 100/200 NBR black.
 2TLA076200R1100 150/300 NBR black.
 2TLA076200R1200 200/400 NBR black.
 2TLA076200R1300 200/200 black.
 2TLA076200R1400 150/150 NBR black.
 2TLA076200R1500 100/200 NBR black/yellow.
 2TLA076200R1600 150/250 NBR black/yellow.
 2TLA076200R0000 Bumper base price.
Component List - Bumps
Designation Ordering Information Description
888-282-2123 • www.jokabsafetyna.com             ABB JOKAB SAFETY
11:17
Component List - Mats
Designation Ordering Information Description
Cast Mat 2TLA076301R0000 ASK-1U4.4-NP. Production cost cast mat in PU with NP finish
 2TLA076301R0200 ASK-1T4.4-NP. Production cost cast mat in PU with NP finish
  and cast-in ramp edge trim.
 2TLA076301R0500 ASK-1U4.4-NP. No ramp edge trim, sq.m.
 2TLA076310R0600 ASK-1U4.4-NP. No ramp edge trim, 1000 x 1000 mm.
 2TLA076310R0700 ASK-1U4.4-NP. No ramp edge trim, 1000 x 1500 mm.
Edge Trim 2TLA076310R1000 ASK-1T4.4-NP. Cast-in ramp edge trim, 1000 x 750 mm.
 2TLA076310R1100 ASK-1U4.4-NP. No ramp edge trim, 1000 x 1000 mm.
 2TLA076310R1200 ASK-1U4.4-NP. No ramp edge trim, 1000 x 1500 mm.
 2TLA076301R0600 ASK-1U4.4-NP. No ramp edge trim, sq.m.
Edge Trim 2TLA076300R0500 Eliminates vertical edges and attaches the safety mat to the floor.
RS14  Also provides protection and channel for connection cables.
Profile BS14 2TLA076300R0800 Best for use on the side nearest the machine.
  Permits a shorter distance from, for example, a wall.
Corner Trim 2TLA076300R0900 Can be used between two RS 14 profiles as an alternative to
  miter cutting of profiles.
Cabling 2TLA076900R3200 Connection cabling including 1 off M8 male and 1 off M8 female, 2.5 m.
 2TLA076900R3300 Connection cabling including 1 off M8 male and 1 off M8 female, 5 m.
* Note: The above have a PU surface layer. Mats are available in any size and in other materials.
This document and any attachments may include suggested specifications, drawings, schematics and similar materials from ABB Inc.
Use of such information and/or documentation by the recipient is subject to and conditioned upon your acceptance of the terms of the
General Document Disclaimer which can be found at www.jokabsafetyna.com. Your acceptance of the terms of such General Document